
SM5
SERIES
LOW PRESSURE STEAM 
AND HOT WATER
THRU-THE-DOOR BOILER

EASCO Series SM5, Modified 
Scotch Marine, Horizontal 
Firetube 3 Pass Waterbacked 
Boilers are manufactured for 
use in low pressure steam (15 
PSIG) or hot water (30 to 60 
PSIG) standard applications, 
providing efficient operation 
and low cost maintenance.

20-150 Boiler Horsepower

EASCO Boiler Corp
1175 Leggett Avenue 
Bronx, NY 10474 
T: 718.378.3000 
F: 718.378.4560
easco.com

Built in accordance with the 
requirements of the ASME Boiler
and Pressure Vessel Code
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SM5
BOILER
MODEL

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
60SP

70
80
90
100
125
150

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
60
70
80
90
100
125
150

669
837
1,004
1,172
1,339
1,674
2,008
2,008
2,343
2,678
3,012
3,347
4,184
5,021

690
863
1,035
1,208
1,380
1,725
2,070
2,070
2,415
2,760
3,105
3,450
4,313
5,175

816
1,020
1,225
1,429
1,633
2,041
2,449
2,449
2,857
3,266
3,674
4,082
5,102
6,123

5.8
7.3
8.7
10.2
11.7
14.6
17.5
17.5
20.4
23.3
26.2
29.2
36.4
43.7

100
125
150
175
200
250
300
300
350
400
450
500
625
750

GROSS OUTPUT

Horsepower Steam or 
Water MBH

Pounds per
Hour

Heating
Surface
Fireside
Sq FT

Gas MBH Light Oil 
GPH

FIRING RATE

Note: Model 70, 80, 90, 100, 125, 150 are not yet approved by New York City.

WATER [30 PSIG]

OPERATING CONTROLS

STEAM [15 PSIG]

•	 Pressure/temperature gauge
•	 Manula reset LWCO
•	 Operating temperature control
•	 High limit manual control
•	 ASME safety relief valve(s)
•	 Modulating Control

•	 Steam pressure gauge
•	 Combination LWCO and pumo controller, 

water column with gauge class, tri-cocks
•	 Auxiliary LWCO manual reset
•	 Operating pressure control
•	 High limit manual reset pressure control
•	 Modulating control
•	 ASME safety relief valve(s)
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SM5
BOILER
MODEL

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
60SP

70
80
90
100

94 7/8

106 1/8

114 7/8

124 7/8

133 3/8

151 3/8

169 7/8

147 1/2

162 1/2

176 1/2

191 1/2

207 3/8

40 3/4

52

60 3/4

70

79 1/4

97 1/4

115 3/4

90 1/2

105 1/2

119 1/2

134 1/2

149 1/2

53 5/8

64 7/8

86 5/8

82 7/8

92 1/8

110 1/8

128 5/8

103 3/8

118 3/8

132 3/8

147 3/8

162 3/8

46 3/4

58

66 3/4

76

85 1/4

103 1/4

121 3/4

96 1/2

111 1/2

125 1/2

139 1/2

155 1/2

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

18

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

11 3/8

LENGTHS

A) O
vera

ll
B) S

hell
C)B

ase Fra
m

e

G) O
vera

ll
H) w

ith
 2-in

ch  In
sulatio

n

I) 
Base Fra

m
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N) F
ro

nt S
m

oke Box

E) M
inim
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 Tube Pull C

lear-

F) M
in. R

ear S
m

oke Box door C
leara

nce

WIDTHS

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

86 3/4

86 3/4

86 3/4

86 3/4

86 3/4

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

24 7/8

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

39 7/8

39 7/8 

39 7/8

39 7/8

39 7/8

39 7/8

39 7/8

42 1/4

42 1/4

42 1/4

42 1/4

42 1/4

64 7/8

64 7/8

64 7/8

64 7/8

64 7/8

64 7/8

64 7/8

68 1/4

68 1/4

68 1/4

68 1/4

68 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

74 1/4

82

82

82

82

82

16 7/8

26

30 3/8

35

39 5/8

48 5/8

57 5/8

45 3/4

53 3/4

59 3/4

67 1/4

74 3/4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

16 5/8

22 7/8

36 5/8

45 7/8

55 1/8

73 1/8

91 5/8

66 3/8

81 3/8

95 3/8

110 3/8

125 3/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

30 7/8

33 1/4

33 1/4

33 1/4

33 1/4

33 1/4

HEIGHTS
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BOILER SERVICE CONNECTION LOCATIONS BOILER SERVICE CONNECTION SIZES

SM5 SERIES
Dimensions (in inches)
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150

125 and 150 Models are custom-built boilers. Dimensions are available upon request
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SM5
BOILER
MODEL

20
25
30
35
40
50
60
60SP

70
80
90
100

2837

3143

3435

3742

4050

4665

5278

4789

5351

5865

6426

6,990

111

151

183

215

250

314

378

302

358

412

468

525

150

199

240

280

325

406

487

403

477

546

619

693

Shipping 
Weight 
Dry, LBS 
(Approx)

Water 
Content 
Steam 
Boiler 
(GALS)

Water 
Contents 
Hot Water 
Boiler 
(GALS)

ITEM

UNIT
DIMENSIONS
NOTES

IN

NA
IN

3

STD

IN DIA

16

STD

IN

1 1/4

STD

IN

NA

IN

1 1/4

STD

Hinged Door

STD

Hinged Door

STD

IN

NA

k) 
Manhole

l) 
Access / 
Observation

m) 
Furnace 
Access 
Door

n) 
Furnace 
Draft 
Sample

o) 
Flue Gas 
Outlet 
Cleanout 
access

p) 
Furnace 
Observation 
Port

r) 
Combustion 
Relief 
Mechanism

s) 
Rear Smoke 
Box Access

t) 
From Smoke 
Box Access

GENERAL SERCIVES ACCESS & FIRESIDE SAMPLING
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SM5 SERIES Boilers are constructed in 
accordance with ASME Code Section IV 
and fully jacketed to assure high thermal 
efficiencies.

1
2 Front and read tubesheet access doors provide 

for quick and easy maintenance.

3 Minimum refactory material further provides 
reduced maintenance, repair and/or 
replacement costs.

4
Gas, #2 Oil, Combination Fuel Burning 
Systems are available to suit applicable 
standard, such as UL, IRI, FM, ASME, CSD-1, 
and particular specification requirements

5
Designed to allow Thru-the-Door installation 
eliminating the expense and damage of 
building demolition required for many other 
comparable firetube boilers

6
EASCO Series SM5, Modified Scotch Marine, 
Horizontal Firetube 3 Pass Waterbacked 
Boilers are manufactured for use in low 
pressure steam (15 PSIG) or hot water (30 
to 60 PSIG) standard applications, providing 
efficient operation and low cost maintenance.
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It all boils down to quality, 
service & customer satisfaction.


